
County  Richland

Election Name  2017 Spring Election

Election Date  April 4, 2017

Village of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

33

8

35

Village of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

VILLAGE OF BOAZ

Victor Vlasak

608-647-2197

County Clerk

Village Trustee

Vote for 1

write-in

write-in

Kerry Gies

Jean M. Welsh

Jean S. Nicks

Municipal

Vote for 1

Village President

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Direct Phone

BOAZ

Village President

write-in

CAZENOVIA

VILLAGE OF CAZENOVIA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

Denny Adelman

Village Trustee

Vote for not more than 3

Steve Bauer

Mike Adelman

Vote for 1



Village of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

166

99

131

139

118

149

136

write-in

write-in

write-in

Rodney Lovell

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

LONE ROCK

VILLAGE OF LONE ROCK

write-in

Richard Brander

Steven Morgenson

write-in

write-in

Marvin Joles III

Corey Ewers

Mary M. Litviak

Village Trustee

write-in

Village President

Vote for 1

Dean Ewers

Vote for not more than 3

VILLAGE OF VIOLA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES



Village of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

56

48

57

48

29

Village of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

13

1

14

15

Vote for 1

write-in

Village Trustee

write-in

LaVerne Phillips

Kent Kanable

Michael J. Rynes

write-in

Municipal

VIOLA

Vote for not more than 3

Donna J. Simonson

Village President

write-in

Eugene Gabrysiak Mr. G

VILLAGE OF YUBA

Vote for 1

Village President

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

Terry Jindrick

Vote for not more than 2

write-in

Ronald Bladl

Village Trustee

YUBA

James D. Huffman



15

16Katie McCollam

write-in

Village Treasurer

Vote for 1

write-in

Village Clerk

Darrel Hall

Vote for 1

write-in

write-in


