VILLAGE OF BOAZ

County Richland

Election Name 2017 Spring Election

Election Date April 4, 2017

Victor Vlasak County Clerk

608-647-2197

		Direct Phone
	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Village of	BOAZ	Total Votes Cast
	Village President	
	Vote for 1	
	Jean S. Nicks	33
	Jean M. Welsh	8
	write-in	
	Village Trustee	
	Vote for 1	
	Kerry Gies	35
	write-in	

VILLAGE OF CAZENOVIA

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Village of	CAZENOVIA	Total Votes Cast
	Village President	
	Vote for 1	
	Denny Adelman	
	write-in	
	Village Trustee	
	Vote for not more than 3	
	Steve Bauer	
	Mike Adelman	

Rodney Lovell
write-in
write-in
write-in

VILLAGE OF LONE ROCK

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Village of	LONE ROCK	Total Votes Cast
	Village President	
	Vote for 1	
	Dean Ewers	166
	write-in	99
	Village Trustee	
	Vote for not more than 3	
	Mary M. Litviak	131
	Richard Brander	139
	Steven Morgenson	118
	Corey Ewers	149
	Marvin Joles III	136
	write-in	
	write-in	
	write-in	

VILLAGE OF VIOLA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	

	Municipal	
Village of	VIOLA	Total Votes Cast
	Villago Drosidont	
	Village President	
	Vote for 1	Г (
	Eugene Gabrysiak Mr. G	56
	write-in	
	Village Trustee	
	Vote for not more than 3	
	Donna J. Simonson	48
	LaVerne Phillips	57
	Kent Kanable	48
	Michael J. Rynes	29
	write-in	
	write-in	
	write-in	

VILLAGE OF YUBA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES		
	Municipal	
Village of	YUBA	Total Votes Cast
	Village President	
	Vote for 1	
	James D. Huffman	13
	write-in	1
	Village Trustee	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Ronald Bladl	14
	Terry Jindrick	15

write-in	
write-in	
Village Clerk	
Vote for 1	
Darrel Hall	15
write-in	
Village Treasurer	
Vote for 1	
Katie McCollam	16
write-in	